                                        ПРОТОКОЛ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ                                                                                                                                                                        Тренировочных стартов по спортивному ориентированию «Зотино 2024»
Дата: 09.06.2024г.         Место: б/о «Зотино»         Спорт.дисциплина: «Спринт-2»
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	Результат 
	
	Место
	Примечание

	1

2

3

4

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

1
2

3

4

5

6
7
1

2

3
	   ЖА: 4.6км-16кп

Штыкова Евгения
Гилманова Татьяна

Майоркина Ирина

Гатаулина Светлана

  ЖБ: 3.9км-14кп
Тимирбулатова Елена

Смазнева Александра

Соболь Анастасия
  ЖВ: 2,9км-11кп
Перфильева Татьяна

Лосева Алена
Хамитова Саша

Хамитова Оля

Хохлова Римма

Фрейдина Лариса

Марамыгина Ирина

Рыжих Наталья

Гаврюк Ольга

   МА: 4,6км-16кп (1-й забег)
Белодедов Сергей

Латышев Сергей

Гусев Дмитрий

Хамитов Дамир

Домме Павел

Смазнев Сергей

Панов Владимир

Захаров Алексей

Дрондин Сергей

Санников Сергей
Щербаков Руслан

Спицак Стас

Белеков Илья

Станкевич Данил

Просеков Евгений
Гатаулин Ринат

Лапин Егор
Саитахунов Азиз

Рахмонов Фарход

Щербаков Роман

Ионин Иван

Чугайнов Илья

Финк Артем
Бектурсунов Мираз
  МБ: 3.9км-14кп
Хохлов Андрей
Черняев Александр

Толокнов Юрий
Перфильев Владимир

Елепин Павел

Гилманов Рафаэль
Брычков Павел
  Н: 1,7км-8кп
Лосева Полина 

Лосева Олеся

Хамитов Тимур

Главный судья : А.Вандышев
	0.37.00
0.41.06

0.47.35

0.55.31

0.35.39
0.45.35
1.03.27

0.30.27
0.30.40

0.33.30

0.33.32
0.35.27
0.35.55
0.36.12
0.41.20

1.02.17

0.27.06
0.28.22
0.29.13
0.29.15
0.30.52

0.31.41
0.31.55
0.32.05
0.32.37
0.33.34
0.34.47
0.35.23
0.36.05
0.36.24
0.38.41
0.39.12
0.39.44
0.39.54
0.40.57
0.41.59
0.42.19
0.42.50
0.42.50
0.53.25
0.27.13
0.30.09

0.30.15
0.32.09
0.33.08

0.33.09
0.54.15
0.31.17

0.32.36

0.32.49
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